Sunshine Coast Sunday 13 May, 2018

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 The Wharf Mooloolaba Colts, Geldings and Entires Maiden
Plate

1400 metres

01
02

03

04
05
07

$15000

Full Court Press(Bryan Dais) Boris Thornton

Laylite(Mark F Webb) Nathan
Thomas

Night Whisper(Shane & Adam Adam Sewell

Barling)

Straight Home(David Joice) Rikki Palmer

Hildisvini(Stuart Kendrick) Ryan Wiggins

Septango(Kris Lees) Damian Browne

2 Access Insulation Fillies and Mares Maiden Plate

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08

1400 metres $15000

La Firebird (NZ)(Kim Loy) Rikki Palmer
Markista(Pat Richardson) Stephanie Lacy
Queen Beatrice(Steve Field) Michael Cahill
Speaking Bad(Gary Duncan) Shane Shield
Cinzia(Stuart Kendrick) Tiffani Brooker
Devillain(Tom Bourke) Adam Sewell
Gingo(Mick Mair) Taylor Williams
Janemy(John Johnston) Nathan

Thomas
Lola's Diamond(Kelly Schweida) Bridget Grylls

09
10

She's Up Beat(Brent Gray) Damian Browne

3 Wimmers Premium Soft Drinks Class 2 Plate

1000 metres

02
03
04

05
06
07
09
10

$16000

One Stryke(Lauren Herne) James Orman

Enterprise March(Michael Lakey) Michael Cahill
Tabbing(Steven O'dea) Paul

Hammersley
Magic Lad(Trevor Miller) Damian Browne
Pleasantries(Stuart Kendrick) Ryan Wiggins

She's Fast(Trevor Miller)
Rhythm of Light(Greg Ryan)
Sweet Orphan(Stuart Kendrick)

Stephanie Lacy
Micheal Hellyer
Tiffani Brooker

Sunny Coast Race Fest Class 3 Handicap
1400 metres

$16000

01:25PM

6
5

02:04PM

Ul O W o~ N

02:39PM

03:14PM

57.0
57.0

57.0

57.0
56.5
56.5

57.0
57.0
57.0
57.0
56.5
56.5
56.5
56.5

56.5
56.5

59.0
58.5
58.5

57.0
57.0
57.0
56.5
56.5

02

04
05
06
08
10
11
12

O'reilly Cyrus (NZ)(Toby
Edmonds)

Tony Baloney(Tony Sears)
Travistee (NZ)(Paul Jenkins)
Coral Bay(Stuart Kendrick)

The Overdraft(Robert Heathcote)
Rocket On Board(Darryl Hansen)
Haylee Prince(Pat Duff)

Mr Opurrtunist(John Stanton)

Jim Byrne

Nozi Tomizawa
Shane Shield
Tiffani Brooker
James Orman
Micheal Hellyer
Ron Stewart
Luke Tarrant

2

10
11

N O = »~ U

Hot 91.1 Ladies Oaks Day 1 June QTIS Two-Years-Old
Handicap
1400 metres QTIS: $72000 , Non QTIS: $12000

01
03

04
05

06
07

08
10
11
12

01

02

03

04

05
06

A Man To Match(Tony Gollan) Sean Cormack

Soaring Heart(Pat Duff) Clayton
Gallagher

Archade(Desleigh Forster) Daniel Griffin
Grim Reaper(Steven O'dea) Paul
Hammersley

Starvirgo(Anthony Freedman) Damian Browne
Mishani Roman(Ben Currie) Baylee
Nothdurft

Moss Cheval(Chris Munce) James Orman
Pistolero(Tony Gollan) Jim Byrne
Patsys Lass (NZ)(Kenny Rae) Michael Cahill

Strawberry Blonde(Kelly Luke Tarrant

Schweida)

6 UBET Moreton Cup Raceday 2 June BM62 Handicap
1200 metres

$16000

Hingus Rose (NZ)(Stuart Tiffani Brooker

Kendrick)

Noble Hussler(Toby Edmonds) Matthew
McGillivray

Excelebrazione(Peter & Will Jackson
Hulbert) Murphy
Karaharaga(Ben Currie) Baylee
Nothdurft

Larebil(Greg Ryan) Ryan Wiggins
Beau Dancer(Steven O'dea) Paul

Hammersley

03:49PM

5
11

10
3

H ©

AN 0N

04:24PM

8

57.5

56.5
56.5
56.0
56.0
54.0
54.0
54.0

58.0
58.0

57.0
57.0

57.0
56.5

56.0
55.5
55.0
54.0

59.5

59.5

59.0

58.5

58.0
57.5

08

09
11
12
13

Weekend Saga(Robert James Orman

Heathcote)

Bidziil(Bruce Brown)

Magic Season(Frank Phillips)
Yankee Bubbles(Chris Meagher)
Environmental(Trevor Miller)

Micheal Hellyer
Luke Tarrant
Ron Stewart
Stephanie Lacy

11

57.0

55.5
55.5
54.0
54.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




