## Sunshine Coast Sunday 13 May, 2018

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1	1 The Wharf Mooloolaba Colts, Geldings and Entires Maiden Plate										
		0 metres \$15	000	01:25PM							
	01	Full Court Press(Bryan Dais)	Boris Thornton	6	57.0						
	02	Laylite(Mark F Webb)	Nathan Thomas	5	57.0						
	03	Night Whisper(Shane & Adam Barling)	Adam Sewell	3	57.0						
	04	Straight Home(David Joice)	Rikki Palmer	2	57.0						
	05	Hildisvini(Stuart Kendrick)	Ryan Wiggins	1	56.5						
	07	Septango(Kris Lees)	Damian Browne	4	56.5						
2	2 Access Insulation Fillies and Mares Maiden Plate										
	140	0 metres \$15	000	02:	04PM						
	01	La Firebird (NZ)(Kim Loy)	Rikki Palmer	2	57.0						
	02	Markista(Pat Richardson)	Stephanie Lacy	7	57.0						
	03	Queen Beatrice(Steve Field)	Michael Cahill	1	57.0						
	04	Speaking Bad(Gary Duncan)	Shane Shield	8	57.0						
	05	Cinzia(Stuart Kendrick)	Tiffani Brooker	3	56.5						
	06	Devillain(Tom Bourke)	Adam Sewell	9	56.5						
	07	Gingo(Mick Mair)	Taylor Williams	5	56.5						
	08	Janemy(John Johnston)	Nathan Thomas	10	56.5						
	09	Lola's Diamond(Kelly Schweida	a) Bridget Grylls	6	56.5						
	10	She's Up Beat(Brent Gray)	Damian Browne	4	56.5						
3	3 Wimmers Premium Soft Drinks Class 2 Plate										
	100	1000 metres \$16000									
	02	One Stryke(Lauren Herne)	James Orman	6	59.0						
	03	Enterprise March(Michael Lake	ey) Michael Cahill	2	58.5						
	04	Tabbing(Steven O'dea)	Paul Hammersley	3	58.5						
	05	Magic Lad(Trevor Miller)	Damian Browne	8	57.0						
	06	Pleasantries(Stuart Kendrick)	Ryan Wiggins	9	57.0						
	07	She's Fast(Trevor Miller)	Stephanie Lacy	7	57.0						
	09	Rhythm of Light(Greg Ryan)	Micheal Hellyer	4	56.5						
	10	Sweet Orphan(Stuart Kendrick	.) Tiffani Brooker	10	56.5						
4	Sunny Coast Race Fest Class 3 Handicap 1400 metres \$16000				03:14PM						

02	O'reilly Cyrus (NZ)(Toby Edmonds)	Jim Byrne	2	57.5				
04	Tony Baloney(Tony Sears)	Nozi Tomizawa	10	56.5				
05	Travistee (NZ)(Paul Jenkins)	Shane Shield	11	56.5				
06	Coral Bay(Stuart Kendrick)	Tiffani Brooker	5	56.0				
08	The Overdraft(Robert Heathcote)	James Orman	4	56.0				
10	Rocket On Board(Darryl Hansen)	Micheal Hellyer	1	54.0				
11	Haylee Prince(Pat Duff)	Ron Stewart	6	54.0				
12	Mr Opurrtunist(John Stanton)	Luke Tarrant	7	54.0				
5 Hot 91.1 Ladies Oaks Day 1 June QTIS Two-Years-Old Handicap								
140	0 metres QTIS: \$72000 , Non	QTIS: \$12000	03:	49PM				
01	A Man To Match(Tony Gollan)	Sean Cormack	5	58.0				
03	Soaring Heart(Pat Duff)	Clayton Gallagher	11	58.0				
04	Archade(Desleigh Forster)	Daniel Griffin	10	57.0				
05	Grim Reaper(Steven O'dea)	Paul	3	57.0				
		Hammersley						
06	Starvirgo(Anthony Freedman)	Damian Browne	9	57.0				
07	Mishani Roman(Ben Currie)	Baylee Nothdurft	4	56.5				
08	Moss Cheval(Chris Munce)	James Orman	7	56.0				
10	Pistolero(Tony Gollan)	Jim Byrne	8	55.5				
11	Patsys Lass (NZ)(Kenny Rae)	Michael Cahill	2	55.0				
12	Strawberry Blonde(Kelly Schweida)	Luke Tarrant	6	54.0				
6 UB	ET Moreton Cup Raceday 2 June	BM62 Handican						
	0 metres \$16000	-	04:	24PM				
01	Hingus Rose (NZ)(Stuart Kendrick)	Tiffani Brooker	8	59.5				
02	Noble Hussler(Toby Edmonds)	Matthew McGillivray	9	59.5				
03	Excelebrazione(Peter & Will Hulbert)	Jackson Murphy	3	59.0				
04	Karaharaga(Ben Currie)	Baylee Nothdurft	4	58.5				
05	Larebil(Greg Ryan)	Ryan Wiggins	6	58.0				
06	Beau Dancer(Steven O'dea)	Paul Hammersley	5	57.5				

08	Weekend Saga(Robert Heathcote)	James Orman	12	57.0	
09	Bidziil(Bruce Brown)	Micheal Hellyer	1	55.5	
11	Magic Season(Frank Phillips)	Luke Tarrant	7	55.5	
12	Yankee Bubbles(Chris Meagher)	Ron Stewart	2	54.0	
13	Environmental(Trevor Miller)	Stephanie Lacy	11	54.0	

RACING QUEENSLAND

## Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

## Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.